Blutspenden in 04889 Schildau bis zum 02.07.2025

Mi
Sa
Mi

07.05.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

14.06.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Wurzen 04808
Wurzen Sporthalle BSZ
StralRe des Friedens 12

Wurzen 04808
Wurzen Rotkreuz-Zentrum Muldental
Henry-Dunant-Str. 1

Wurzen 04808
Wurzen Sporthalle BSZ
Stral3e des Friedens 12



